UNIVERSAL SWIVEL TRAY TABLE
Height of Tray

Height of optional handle

Dimensions of optional handle

Base Length Adjustment

Weight

Weight Limit of Tray

Weight Limit of Handle

UNIVERSAL SWIVEL
TRAY TABLE

61-81
72-92
11.5x13
65-90

9

13.6
1135

cm
cm
cm
cm
kg
kg

Optional support handle making sitting
and standing easy

Large bamboo 360degree swivel tray
which also pivots out of the way when not
in use

Height Adjustable
Adjustable base length

Large super grip rubber pads ensuring
extra stability and protects flooring

Available accessories

Hand| Organiser
andle Compartment
Cup Holder Side Utensil Tray





