

UNIVERSAL SWIVEL TRAY TABLE



Optional support handle making sitting and standing easy

Large bamboo 360degree swivel tray which also pivots out of the way when not in use

Height Adjustable

Adjustable base length

Large super grip rubber pads ensuring extra stability and protects flooring



UNIVERSAL SWIVEL TRAY TABLE		
Height of Tray	61-81	cm
Height of optional handle	72-92	cm
Dimensions of optional handle	11.5x13	cm
Base Length Adjustment	65-90	cm
Weight	9	kg
Weight Limit of Tray	13.6	kg
Weight Limit of Handle	113.5	kg





Organiser Compartment



Cup Holder

Side Utensil Tray